YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 68DW-R1 SERIES
Rev:1.0  2019/01/03
FEATURES：
 10 Watt DIL Package
 4:1Wide Input Voltage
 100% Burned In
 High Efficiency To 85%
 Customized Solutions Available

Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Vdc
No
Load
Full
Load
Vdc
Full Load
(mA)
%TYP
68DW-110S03R1 40-160 6 112 3.3 3000 81
68DW-110S05R1 40-160 6 110 5 2000 82
68DW-110S12R1 40-160 6 108 12 833 84
68DW-110S15R1 40-160 6 107 15 670 85
68DW-110D12R1 40-160 6 106 ±12 ±420 85
68DW-110D15R1 40-160 6 109 ±15 ±340 85
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Voltage Types    4:1
Surge Voltage